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Arcelik A.S. Organize Sanayi Bolgesi 1 Cadde, 26110, Eskisehir, Turkey

Refrigerator - Freezer
Made in Turkey

q3

PRODUCT NUMBER :
PRODUCT CODE :
MODEL :

CLASS:

TYPE:

TOTAL VOLUME :
FRIDGE COMP. VOLUME :

FREEZER COMP. VOLUME :

FREEZING CAPACITY :

7293147990

RDNE430K02DX
D70420N

SN-T

|

367L

2741

93L

3kg/12h

VOLTAGE :
FREQUENCY :
WATTAGE :

CURRENT :

DEFROST POWER :
REFRIGERANT TYPE :
REFRIGERANT CHARGE :

CHILLER COMP. VOLUME :

220-240V ~
50Hz

160 W
0.8A

220 W
R600a

53¢




